
Voyageur Academy Board of Directors Calendar
2021-2022

Location:
4366 Military Street
Detroit, MI 48210
Meeting Time:
6:35PM


Tuesday, August 17, 2021
(Annual Organizational Meeting & Regular Meeting to Follow)

Tuesday, September 21, 2021

Tuesday, October 19, 2021

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

Tuesday, December 21, 2021 ---- (Meeting Suspended)

Tuesday, January 18, 2022

Tuesday, February 15, 2022

Tuesday, March 15, 2022

Tuesday, April 19, 2022

Tuesday, May 17, 2022

Tuesday, June 21, 2022

Tuesday, July 19, 2022 ---- (Meeting Suspended)
